
#####

Nr zjazdu I II III IV V

Data 28.02.2026

9 14:35 - 15:20

10 15:20 - 16:05

11 16:10 - 16:55

8

Lp.

8:00 - 8:45 

od 9:00

13:00 - 13:45

13:45 - 14:30

od 10:00

10:20 - 11:05

11:15 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:45

1

7

6

5

4

3

2 ul. Wileńska 44, 2 piętro

Bezpieczeństwo i higiena w 

usługach osobistych 

D.Łukaszewicz

Bezpieczeństwo i higiena w 

usługach osobistych 

D.Łukaszewicz

PLAN ZAJĘĆ -STYLISTKA PAZNOKCI 1 i 2 semestr
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